Sample List of Disney World Quick Service Restaurants with Links

*** Denotes Lucas family quick service favorites

Animal Kingdom-Breakfast:
   Creature Comforts: https://disneyworld.disney.go.com/dining/animal-kingdom/creature-comforts/
   Yak & Yeti: https://disneyworld.disney.go.com/dining/animal-kingdom/yak-and-yeti-local-foods-cafe/
   Kusafiri Coffee Shop: Kusafiri Coffee Shop and Bakery | Dining | Walt Disney World Resort (go.com)
   Isle of Java: https://disneyworld.disney.go.com/dining/animal-kingdom/isle-of-java/

Animal Kingdom-Lunch/Dinner:
    ***Satu'li: https://disneyworld.disney.go.com/dining/animal-kingdom/satuli-canteen/
    Harambe Market: https://disneyworld.disney.go.com/dining/animal-kingdom/harambe-market/
    Yak & Yeti: https://disneyworld.disney.go.com/dining/animal-kingdom/yak-and-yeti-local-foods-cafe/
    Flame Tree BBQ: https://disneyworld.disney.go.com/dining/animal-kingdom/flame-tree-barbecue/menus
    Pizzafari: https://disneyworld.disney.go.com/dining/animal-kingdom/pizzafari/
    Restaurantosaurus: https://disneyworld.disney.go.com/dining/animal-kingdom/restaurantosaurus/

All-Star Music Resort-Breakfast/Snack:
    Intermission Food Court: https://disneyworld.disney.go.com/dining/all-star-music-resort/intermission-food-court/

Disney Springs (Waterside Stage area) Snack/Lunch:
    Earl of Sandwich: https://disneyworld.disney.go.com/dining/disney-springs/earl-of-sandwich/
    Starbucks: https://disneyworld.disney.go.com/dining/disney-springs/starbucks-at-marketplace/
    Joffrey's Handcrafted Smoothies: https://disneyworld.disney.go.com/dining/disney-springs/joffreys-coffee-tea-smoothie/
    Wetzel's Pretzels: https://disneyworld.disney.go.com/dining/disney-springs/wetzels-pretzels/
    B. B. Wolf's Sausage Co.: https://disneyworld.disney.go.com/dining/disney-springs/bb-wolfs-sausage-co/
    The Daily Poutine: https://disneyworld.disney.go.com/dining/disney-springs/daily-poutine/





Magic Kingdom Lunch/Dinner:
    ***Pecos Bill's: https://disneyworld.disney.go.com/dining/magic-kingdom/pecos-bill-tall-tale-inn-and-cafe/
    Columbia Harbour House: https://disneyworld.disney.go.com/dining/magic-kingdom/columbia-harbour-house/
    Cosmic Ray's: https://disneyworld.disney.go.com/dining/magic-kingdom/cosmic-ray-starlight-cafe/
    Pinocchio's Village Haus: https://disneyworld.disney.go.com/dining/magic-kingdom/pinocchio-village-haus/

EPCOT Lunch/Dinner:
    ***Sunshine Seasons: https://disneyworld.disney.go.com/dining/epcot/sunshine-seasons/
   Katsura Grill (Japan): https://disneyworld.disney.go.com/dining/epcot/katsura-grill/
   Regal Eagle Smokehouse (American Adventure): https://disneyworld.disney.go.com/dining/epcot/regal-eagle-smokehouse/
   Les Halles Boulangerie Patisserie (France): https://disneyworld.disney.go.com/dining/epcot/les-halles-boulangerie-patisserie/
   Connections Eatery: https://disneyworld.disney.go.com/dining/epcot/connections-eatery/
   La Cantina de San Angel (Mexico): https://disneyworld.disney.go.com/dining/epcot/cantina-de-san-angel/ ;
   Lotus Blossum (China): https://disneyworld.disney.go.com/dining/epcot/lotus-blossom-cafe/

Hollywood Studios Lunch/Dinner:
    ***Docking Bay 7: https://disneyworld.disney.go.com/dining/hollywood-studios/docking-bay-7-food-and-cargo/
    Backlot Express: https://disneyworld.disney.go.com/dining/hollywood-studios/backlot-express/
    Rosies All American Cafe: https://disneyworld.disney.go.com/dining/hollywood-studios/rosies-all-american-cafe/menus
    PizzeRizzo: https://disneyworld.disney.go.com/dining/hollywood-studios/pizzerizzo/
    Woody's Lunch Box: https://disneyworld.disney.go.com/dining/hollywood-studios/woodys-lunchbox/
    Catalina Eddie's: https://disneyworld.disney.go.com/dining/hollywood-studios/catalina-eddies/
    ABC Commisary: https://disneyworld.disney.go.com/dining/hollywood-studios/abc-commissary/

